Hallenbelegung Altbau

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Zeit

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

Gymnastikhalle

Sporthalle 1

Kinder-
betreuung

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

Senioren-

gymnastik

Lisa Reiter
09:00 - 10:00

Kl gr Entdecker

Susan

Ganzheits-
gymnastik
09:30-10:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

Tanzen fiir Jung-
gebliebene
Gerda Hopf
10:00 - 11:30

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

TT Freizeit
Zellner + Ludwig
10:30 - 12:30

Tanzen fiir Jung-
gebliebene
Gerda Hopf
10:00 - 11:30

Steinbeil
Hildegard

Schatlowski

09:00 - 10:00

Kriimelkiste
Susan
Schatlowski
09:00 - 10:00

Kl gr Entdecker
Susan

Schatlowski

10:15 - 11:15

Kriimelkiste
Susan
Schatlowski
10:15 - 11:15

Faszientraining
Nadine Wimmer
09:30 - 10:30

Powerknirpse 3
Miriam

2 -5 Jahre

10:00 - 11:30

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Kin-Ball
Saranda Gashi
16:00 - 17:00

Family Sport
Yvonne Keller
15:30 - 17:00

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

Move it
Linda
Schomacker
17:00 - 18:30

Madchen-
turnen
Maria und Sophia
17:00 - 18:30

Die flotten Flohe
Carmen Conrad
15:30 - 17:30

Zwergerlturnen
Steffi Berger
15:00 - 16:30

Powerknirpse

Caro Stadler

2 - 5 Jahre

15:30 - 17:00

Madchen-

Kendo
Wiebke Tenner
17:30 - 18:30

turnen
Lara Haspolat
Sarah Steiger
17:00 - 18:30

Boogie- Team
Horst  Kinder
17:00 - 18:00

SportOrt
6 - 10 Jahre
Stefanie Berger

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

TT Jugend
Rittinger + Speer
18:30 - 20:00

TT Jugend
Rittinger + Speer
18:30 - 20:00

Kendo
Wiebke Tenner
18:30 - 19:30

Wirbelsédulen-
gymnastik
Regine Lamprecht
18:30 - 19:30

Boogie-Team
Horst Kinder
18:00 - 19:00

17:15 - 18:15

Madchen-
turnen
Melanie Liebhardt
16:00 - 17:30

Powerknirpse 2
Susan
Schatlowski
2 -5 Jahre
15:15 - 16:30

Rasselbande
Susan
Schatlowski
2 -5 Jahre
16:30 - 17:45

Leistungsturnen
Médchen
Janine Faall
15:00 - 17:00

Fit mit Képfchen
Tommi Menzel
15:30 - 17:00

Discofox
Helga Kreps
15:00 - 16:00

Tanzen

Tanzkreis
Anfénger
Helga Kreps
16:00 - 17:00

Helga Kreps
15:00 - 17:00

TT Jugend

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

TT Erwachsene
Zellner + Rall
20:00 - 22:00

TT Erwachsene
Zellner + Rall
20:00 - 22:00

Aikido
Daniel Kleemann
19:30 - 21:30

Zumba -Fitness
Nicole
19:30 - 20:30

Boogie-Team
Horst
Kinder/Jugend
19:00 - 20:00

Rittinger + Speer
18:30 - 19:30

Boogie
Stufe 2-Team
Horst
20:00 - 21:00

TT Erwachsene
Zellner + Ludwig
19:30 - 22:00

Boogie
Tanzkreis-Team
Horst
21:00 - 22:00

TT Jugend
Birling + Brunn
18:00 - 20:00

TT Jugend
Birling + Brunn
18:00 - 20:00

Pilates Workout
Renate Hirrle +
Carolin Stéckle

17:30 - 18:30

Floorhockey
gemischt
Tommi Menzel
17:00 - 18:00

Salsa
Helga Kreps
17:00 - 18:00

Tanzkreis
Anfanger
Aznor
17:00 - 18:00

Rock’n
Roll/Boogie
Horst Koristka
18:30 - 20:00

Floorhockey
Tommi Menzel
18:00 - 19:00

Tanzkreis

Gruppe 1

Helga Kreps +
Aznor

TT Erwachsene
Zellner + Rall
20:00 - 22:00

TT Erwachsene
Zellner + Rall
20:00 - 22:00

Boogie
Formation-Team
Horst
20:00 - 21:30

TT Punktspiele
Erwachsene
19:00 - 22:00

18:15-19:15

Tanzkreis

Gruppe 2

Helga Kreps +
Aznor

19:30 - 20:30

22:00

22:15

22:30

Stand 14.08.2025




